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USER NAME * carrolirt

FILE NAME

ALOT OATE

CODE NO,

70102625

70102632

70102635

70300100

70300210

70300220

70300240

70300260

70300280

70301000

768000100

78000200

78000400

78000600

78000650

78100100

78300200

88600100

X4401708

X4421000

X7015005

20010900

20048665

Z0070100

SUMMARY OF QUANTITES

DESCRIPTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701606
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701602
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701
SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"

WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" k
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL
DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE |

PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL.

PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

COLD MILLING (SPECIAL)

RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE

SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY

*SPECIALTY ITEMS
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URBAN
8TA. 96+60 to 183+00
80% FED.
20% STATE
CONSTRUCTION CODE: 1000-2A
TOTAL
QUANTITY
1.0
1.0
1.0
17,982.0
2,787.0
40,384.0
5,708.0
585.0
1,404,0
5,834.0
2,787.0
40,384.0
5,708.0
585.0
1,366.0
1,227.0
502.0
7.807.0
477.0
151.0
280
3,447.0
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